
Financial and Statistical Data Comparability Committee - Attendees – May 2017 - Toronto 

Juris Attendee Title Email address 

SK Peter Federko (Executive Sponsor) CEO pfederko@wcbsask.com  

AB Ron Helmhold (Chair) Chief Financial Officer ron.helmhold@wcb.ab.ca  

MB Lorena Trann (Vice-chair) Chief Financial Officer ltrann@wcb.mb.ca  

NL Christine Stratton Director, Finance christine.stratton@whscc.nl.ca  

PE Tammy Turner Associate Director, Corporate and Support Services teturner@gov.pe.ca  

NS Unable to attend   

NB Unable to attend   

QC Anne St-Martin  Directrice, Direction de l'actuariat et de l'imputation / 
Director, Actuarial and Allocation 

anne.st-martin@cnesst.gouv.qc.ca  

QC Guillaume Baril Actuaire / Actuary guillaume.baril@cnesst.gouv.qc.ca  

ON Pamela Steer Chief Financial Officer Pamela_Steer@wsib.on.ca  

ON Ernest Chui VP, Finance & Corporate Controller Ernest_Chui@wsib.on.ca  

SK Ann Schultz Chief Financial Officer aschultz@wcbsask.com  

BC Brian Erickson Chief Financial Officer brian.erickson@worksafebc.com  

BC Mark Heywood Corporate Controller Mark.Heywood@worksafebc.com  

YT Jim Stephens VP Operations and CFO jim.stephens@gov.yk.ca  

NT/NU Len MacDonald Vice President Financial Services Len.MacDonald@wscc.nt.ca  

AWCBC Michelle Beavington Data Specialist michelle@awcbc.org  

 

Guest Speaker(s) Organization 

Michael Norris Willis Towers Watson 

Trisha LeBlanc and Colin MacLean Grant Thornton 

Crispina Caballero (via conference call) Canadian Institute of Actuaries, WC Committee (and WorkSafeNB) 
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